0430BL15A0100E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 0430BL15A0100E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 0430BL15A0100E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION BALUN 400MHZ-460MHZ 50/100 0805
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2816 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS (MIN) 9.5dB
PHASE DIFFERENCE 180° ±10°
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 0805 (2012 Metric), 6 PC Pad
OTHER NAMES Q11189970
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INSERTION LOSS (MAX) 1.0dB
IMPEDANCE - UNBALANCED/BALANCED 50 / 100 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE 400MHz ~ 460MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Balun 400MHz ~ 460MHz 50 / 100 Ohm 0805 (2012 Metric), 6 PC Pad
0430BL15A0100E
Part Number: 0430BL15A0100E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description BALUN 400MHZ-460MHZ 50/100 0805
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2816 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
0430BL15A0100E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 0430BL15A0100E
0430BL15A0100E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
0430910301
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  093 RCPT HSG W/LTCH NATURAL 3CKT
In stock:  3669 pcs
RFQ
04308
Manufacturers:  Vicor
Description:  MINI MODULE THERMAL PAD
In stock:  22962 pcs
RFQ
0430910201
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  093 RCPT HSG W/LTCH NATURAL 2CKT
In stock:  2790 pcs
RFQ
0430613307
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  RCPT HSG GLOW 156 KK SPOX 7CKT
In stock:  3671 pcs
RFQ
0431164051
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 310OHM SOLID 65.28MM
In stock:  9695 pcs
RFQ
0431164181
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 260OHM HINGED 13.06MM
In stock:  24867 pcs
RFQ
0431167281
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 240OHM HINGED 10.16MM
In stock:  39814 pcs
RFQ
0431164281
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 310OHM HINGED 6.60MM
In stock:  47330 pcs
RFQ
0431163951
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 300OHM SOLID 63.50MM
In stock:  10466 pcs
RFQ
0431164951
Manufacturers:  Fair-Rite Products Corp.
Description:  FERRITE 280OHM HINGED 5.11MM
In stock:  59279 pcs
RFQ
0430613207
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  RCPT HSG GLOW 156 KK SPOX 7CKT
In stock:  3234 pcs
RFQ
0430901505
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  MODJACK VERT LOPRO 165 RAD 8/10
In stock:  128458 pcs
RFQ